

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13390/2013

ASST.COMMR.(CT-II) & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARATI AIRTEL LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)

WITH  
SLP(C) No. 33108/2013

(With SLP(C) No. 39486/2013  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 39487/2013  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 39489/2013  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 39492/2013  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 39494/2013  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Digitally signed by  
Madhu Grover  
Date: 2015.08.26  
15:24:38 SCT  
Reason:

SLP(C) No. 39497/2013  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Item No.26

SLP(C) No. 2481/2014  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents



2943 and 2945/2014

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the respondent Nos. 2 and 3.

SLP(C) No. 2944/2014

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the respondent Nos. 3 and 4.

SLP(C) No. 2950/2014

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the respondent No.1.

List again on 19.11.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

MG